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League Message

If you have any problems with the equipment, call 800-686-1641 and let them
know you are in league play and at what location you are playing.

Thanks for playing J&S Electronics Leagues!

FRIENDLY REMINDER,
In the final game, 701 all play, you must hit a true double to take the
game out.
If you attempt to take the game out with a double bull, the machine will
register a win but your will be awarded to the next player on the
opponent's team.

YOU CAN NOT USE THE DOUBLE BULL TO TAKE OUT THE GAME.

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win % Games Wins

Division: A
Throat Punchers 78.0 177 138
Cant Finish 58.3 180 105
Tipsy Arrows 34.5 177 61
Moes Bitches 30.0 180 54

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Cant Finish
Jared Alig 24SMTR 26.93 14 3 5 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Bupp 24SMTR 19.31 84 17 2 0 0 1 33 0 0 0 0
Kirk Steinbrunner 24SMTR 19.28 77 18 4 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0
Tony Brockman 24SMTR 16.90 77 6 0 0 0 1 11 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SMTR 18.97 252 44 11 0 0 2 102 0 0 0 0
 
Moes Bitches
Lucas Brandt 24SMTR 30.33 7 4 1 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
Donald Galbraith 24SMTR 24.67 28 7 8 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0
Rita Symonds 24SMTR 16.28 84 12 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
Hanna Rulli 24SMTR 15.53 77 5 0 0 0 1 14 0 0 0 0
Allison Erb 24SMTR 15.22 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Cindy Borchers 24SMTR 13.82 49 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SMTR 16.79 252 30 9 0 0 1 76 0 0 0 0
 
Throat Punchers
Mike Minnich 24SMTR 27.84 84 34 28 0 1 4 109 0 0 0 0
Matthew L Wallace 24SMTR 26.84 7 2 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Derek Solomon 24SMTR 17.43 77 16 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0
Jessica Minnich 24SMTR 15.00 84 10 1 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SMTR 20.32 252 62 33 0 1 4 150 0 0 0 0
 
Tipsy Arrows
Donald Galbraith 24SMTR 21.75 28 8 6 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
Mikey George 24SMTR 17.89 84 11 3 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0
Mary Hinds 24SMTR 17.40 56 3 2 0 0 1 16 0 0 0 0
Sheri George 24SMTR 14.39 84 10 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SMTR 17.07 252 32 11 0 0 1 79 0 0 0 0
 

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Cant Finish
Jared Alig 24SMTR 2.28 14 3 5 0 0 3 2 2 0 0
Kirk Steinbrunner 24SMTR 2.09 77 22 28 0 1 12 3 5 1 0
Jeremy Bupp 24SMTR 2.07 84 18 36 2 0 20 11 5 0 0
Tony Brockman 24SMTR 1.97 77 11 39 0 0 16 10 4 0 2

Team Totals: 24SMTR 2.06 252 54 108 2 1 51 26 16 1 2



Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

 
Moes Bitches
Lucas Brandt 24SMTR 2.89 7 3 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0
Donald Galbraith 24SMTR 2.73 28 4 8 2 0 4 5 6 0 0
Rita Symonds 24SMTR 1.65 84 10 12 0 0 15 2 1 0 0
Hanna Rulli 24SMTR 1.51 77 3 16 0 0 11 2 3 0 0
Allison Erb 24SMTR 1.31 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cindy Borchers 24SMTR 1.23 49 2 5 0 0 4 0 0 1 0

Team Totals: 24SMTR 1.66 252 22 44 2 0 37 11 12 1 0
 
Throat Punchers
Mike Minnich 24SMTR 3.37 82 33 34 10 5 45 29 24 1 1
Matthew L Wallace 24SMTR 2.59 7 2 4 0 0 3 0 1 0 0
Jessica Minnich 24SMTR 1.64 82 19 48 0 0 9 5 1 0 0
Derek Solomon 24SMTR 1.59 75 15 46 0 0 7 2 1 0 0

Team Totals: 24SMTR 2.24 246 69 132 10 5 64 36 27 1 1
 
Tipsy Arrows
Donald Galbraith 24SMTR 2.31 28 5 5 2 0 7 4 3 0 1
Mary Hinds 24SMTR 1.64 54 5 8 0 0 3 2 3 0 0
Mikey George 24SMTR 1.62 82 10 13 0 0 10 2 1 0 0
Sheri George 24SMTR 1.45 82 3 20 0 0 10 4 2 0 0

Team Totals: 24SMTR 1.65 246 23 46 2 0 30 12 9 0 1
 

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR

Lucas Brandt Moes Bitches 14 7 0 30.33 2.89 1 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Minnich Throat Punchers 166 67 34 27.84 3.37 28 0 1 10 5 1
Jared Alig Cant Finish 28 6 5 26.93 2.28 5 0 0 0 0 0
Matthew L Wallace Throat Punchers 14 4 4 26.84 2.59 4 0 0 0 0 0
Donald Galbraith Moes Bitches 56 11 8 24.67 2.73 8 0 0 2 0 0
Donald Galbraith Tipsy Arrows 56 13 5 21.75 2.31 6 0 0 2 0 1
Jeremy Bupp Cant Finish 168 35 36 19.31 2.07 2 0 0 2 0 0
Kirk Steinbrunner Cant Finish 154 40 28 19.28 2.09 4 0 0 0 1 0
Mikey George Tipsy Arrows 166 21 13 17.89 1.62 3 0 0 0 0 0
Derek Solomon Throat Punchers 152 31 46 17.43 1.59 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mary Hinds Tipsy Arrows 110 8 8 17.40 1.64 2 0 0 0 0 0
Tony Brockman Cant Finish 154 17 39 16.90 1.97 0 0 0 0 0 2
Rita Symonds Moes Bitches 168 22 12 16.28 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hanna Rulli Moes Bitches 154 8 16 15.53 1.51 0 0 0 0 0 0
Allison Erb Moes Bitches 14 0 3 15.22 1.31 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jessica Minnich Throat Punchers 166 29 48 15.00 1.64 1 0 0 0 0 0
Sheri George Tipsy Arrows 166 13 20 14.39 1.45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cindy Borchers Moes Bitches 98 4 5 13.82 1.23 0 0 0 0 0 0
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